
BAJA FAZENDA REAL
Rallymakers UTV Cup 2023
PE 3: Pardinho/SP - (25.46km)

02/04/2023 - 12:58:35
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV 1  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 5

PARC2
km 10

PARC3
km 15

PARC4
km 20 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 15
GUILHERME CYSNE
GC RALLY TEAM / PEAK AUTOMOTIVA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

14:36 00:04:33
(1)

00:08:24
(1)

00:12:00
(1)

00:16:53
(1) 00:21:06.47

* * *

* * *

00:21:06.47
72.37


